:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8791631

Apr 05, 2024 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 274,738 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 935930 - 0.018098661 ETH®
59.42 USD

2 935931 - 0.018288565 ETH®
60.04 USD

3 935932 - 0.018225747 ETH&®
59.83 USD

4 935933 - 0.018281081 ETH®
60.02 USD

S 935934 - 0.018318539 ETH®
60.14 USD

6 935935 - 0.018249599 ETH&®
59.91 USD

7 935936 - 0.018298725 ETH®
60.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8791631
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/274738
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935930
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935931
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935932
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935933
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935934
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935935
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935936

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

935937

935938

935939

935940

935941

935942

935943

935944

935945

Validator Id

464502

Amount

- 0.018182084
59.69 USD

- 0.018279771
60.01 USD

- 0.018223281
59.83 USD

- 0.018075645
59.34 USD

- 0.018143251
59.56 USD

- 0.018239401
59.88 USD

- 0.018183817
59.70 USD

- 0.018250473
59.91 USD

- 0.018286727
60.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.043977234
144.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935937
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935938
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935939
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935940
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935941
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935942
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935943
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935944
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/935945
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/464502

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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