

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8791631</u>

DATE & TIME Apr 05, 2024 · 13:29 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 274,738 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	935930	- 0.018098661 ETH � 59.42 USD
2	<u>935931</u>	- 0.018288565 ETH � 60.04 USD
<u>3</u>	935932	- 0.018225747 ETH � 59.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>935933</u>	- 0.018281081 ETH � 60.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>935934</u>	- 0.018318539 ETH � 60.14 USD
<u>6</u>	935935	- 0.018249599 ETH � 59.91 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>935936</u>	- 0.018298725 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
935937	- 0.018182084 ETH � 59.69 USD	
935938	- 0.018279771 ETH � 60.01 USD	
935939	- 0.018223281 ETH � 59.83 USD	
935940	- 0.018075645 ETH � 59.34 USD	
935941	- 0.018143251 ETH � 59.56 USD	
935942	- 0.018239401 ETH � 59.88 USD	
935943	- 0.018183817 ETH � 59.70 USD	
<u>935944</u>	- 0.018250473 ETH � 59.91 USD	
935945	- 0.018286727 ETH	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
Validator Id	Amount	
<u>464502</u>	+ 0.043977234 ETH � 144.38 USD	
	935937 935938 935939 935940 935941 935942 935943 935944 935945 DSALS EVENTS Validator Id	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.